
 
 

www.slingsby.net.au Rear Hall, 96 Glen Osmond Rd, Parkside SA 5063 +61 8 8231 3007 

The Giant’s Garden 
Booking Form 

 
 

Season Dates: 17 Feb-3 Mar 2025 
Venue: Slingsby’s Hall of Possibility, Rear Hall, 96 Glen Osmond Rd, Parkside SA 5063 

Please complete and return to education@slingsby.net.au 
 
SCHOOL DETAILS 
School…….…………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

School Address………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

School Group Year Level/s……………………………………………………………………………………….….. 

Contact Teacher Name……………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Contact Teacher Mobile Number……………………………………………………………………………………. 

Email………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….... 

 
AVAILABLE SCHOOL SHOW DATES 
All Performances listed below include a Schools Q&A. Please select your preferred performance: 
 
☐ Monday 17 February 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Tuesday 18 February 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Wednesday 19 February 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Thursday 20 February 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Friday 21 February 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Friday 21 February 2025, 12:30 pm 
☐ Monday 24 February 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Monday 24 February 2025, 12:30 pm 
☐ Tuesday 25 February 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Tuesday 25 February 2025, 12:30 pm 
☐ Wednesday 26 February 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Wednesday 26 February 2025, 12:30 pm 
☐ Thursday 27 February 2025, 10:00 am 
 

☐ Thursday 27 February 2025, 12:30 pm  
☐ Friday 28 February 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Friday 28 February 2025, 12:30 pm 
☐ Monday 3 March 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Monday 3 March 2025, 12:30 pm 
☐ Tuesday 4 March 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Tuesday 4 March 2025, 12:30 pm 
☐ Wednesday 5 March 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Wednesday 5 March 2025, 12:30 pm 
☐ Thursday 6 March 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Thursday 6 March 2025, 12:30 pm 
☐ Friday 7 March 2025, 10:00 am 
☐ Friday 7 March 2025, 12:30 pm 

BOOKING DETAILS 
Indicate the number of tickets you wish to book and associated costs. Maximum 60 students per performance. 
Dept for Education Category 1-4, and Catholic and Independent Equity schools select $10 price.  
Complimentary tickets are allocated to adults attending the performance for the ratio of 1 teacher to 10 students 
 

Product Ticket Price Number of Tickets Total 

The Giant’s Garden 
Ages 8+ 

☐ Student $12 
☐ Equity $10 
 

  

☐ Adult Complimentary 
(Ratio 1:10) 
 

  

☐ Extra Adults $15  
 

  

Total Cost 
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